
M.Com. III Semester Main Examination December 2024 
Result of the students appearing at M.Com. III Semester held in 

December 2024 is declared as under 

Roll No0. 

23101 

St. Paul Institute of Professional Studies, Indore 
An Autonomous Institute Affiliated to Devi Ahilya University, Indore 

Accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade 

23102 

23103 

23104 

23105 

23106 

23107 

23108 

23109 

23110 

23111 

23112 

f2024 
Prepared by 

Student's Name 

|Allan Daniel Jose 

Anmol Sharma 

|Azlefa Khan 

|Bhagyashree Chouhan 

|Gaurav Manthan Verma 

|Jessika Machar 

Melba Mathew 

Priya Chouhan 

Raj 

Simran Gathiya 

Subi S Jacob 

Veena Damor 

Checked by 

S. Aesowas 
PRINCIPAL 14 )12)2le 

PRINCIPAL 
St. Paul Institute of Professional Studies 

INDORE 

Result 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

Veriea|1224 
by 

Marks 

255/400 

243/400 

200/400 

194/400 

113/400 

228/400 

241/400 

194/400 

219/400 

196/400 

280/400 

230/400 

Fyam Controller 

Deputy Registrar 
Exam & Confidetial 

DRPGARAR 

Suliya 


