St. Paul Institute of Professional Studies, Indore

An Autonomous Institute Affiliated to Devi Ahilya University, Indore

Accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade

M.Com. III Semester Main Examination December 2024

Result of the students appearing at M.Com. III Semester held in December 2024 is declared as under

Roll No.	Student's Name	Result	Marks
23101	Allan Daniel Jose	PASS	255/400
23102	Anmol Sharma	PASS	243/400
23103	Azlefa Khan	PASS	200/400
23104	Bhagyashree Chouhan	PASS	194/400
23105	Gaurav Manthan Verma	FAIL	113/400
23106	Jessika Machar	PASS	228/400
23107	Melba Mathew	PASS	241/400
23108	Priya Chouhan	PASS	194/400
23109	Raj Suliya	PASS	219/400
23110	Simran Gathiya	PASS	196/400
23111	Subi S Jacob	PASS	280/400
23112	Veena Damor	PASS	230/400

Prepared by

Checked by

Deputy Registrar

Exam & Confidential DREGISTRAR Indore

PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL St. Paul Institute of Professional Studies INDORE